Bhaskar K. Roy, MD an Endocrinologist with Texas Endocrine & Diabetes Institute

Get to know Endocrinologist Dr. Bhaskar K. Roy, who serves patients in Houston, Texas.



New York City, Jun 19, 2020 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Dr. Roy is one of the country's most highly rated doctors. His specialties include endocrinology, diabetes & metabolism and he currently sees patients at Texas Endocrine & Diabetes Institute in Houston, Texas.

A 1974 graduate of Butler University in Indianapolis, Dr. Roy went on to complete his residency at

Thomas Jefferson University Hospitals. This was followed by a fellowship in endocrinology, diabetes & metabolism at Baylor College of Medicine.

With nearly five decades of experience in his field, the doctor is board-certified in internal medicine and endocrinology, diabetes & metabolism by the American Board of Internal Medicine, a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Additionally, he is affiliated with several hospitals in the local area, including Memorial Hermann Memorial City Medical Center and Houston Methodist Hospital.

Endocrinology is a branch of biology and medicine dealing with the endocrine system, its diseases, and its specific secretions known as hormones. Endocrinologists are doctors who specialize in glands and the hormones they make. They deal with metabolism or all the biochemical processes that make the body work, including how the body changes food into energy and how it grows.

Among his numerous accolades, Dr. Roy is the recipient of Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2010, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2018, 2020), On-Time Doctor Award (2020), Patients' Choice 5th Anniversary Award (2012, 2013), Patients' Choice Award (2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2018, 2020), and Top 10 Doctor - Neighborhood (2014).

Learn More about Dr. Bhaskar K. Roy:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2028051-Bhaskar-Roy-Endocrinology-Diabetes</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Bhaskar K. Roy, MD

See on IssueWire

